FIRST NAME

BRAD

CASEY

CRAIG

JONATHAN

DUANE

BRIAN

TYLER

KEVIN

CUTTER

DUSTYN

JOHN-LYNN KLINGLER

OWEN

STEVE

STEVE

ALAINA

LANCE

NATHAN

COHEN

CHRIS

GARRETT

JARRED

BRIAN

COLTON

DUSTYN

DJ

COoDY

MARK

TIM

ART

AUSTIN

ZACH

LEVI

BROCK

BRANDON

JUSTIN

GUS

ISAIAH

DARRELL

002) 5,500 Ibs. Farm Pace, 15.5 x 38, 16.9 x 34.xIlsm

LAST NAME

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

COLTON PULLING

BILGER

WRIGHT

ULMER

STINE

SHULTZ

SHIVELY

WOOLEVER

STITZER

HOFFMAN

ADAMS, JR

TROXELL

HILKERT

SHUPP, JR

HOUTZ

RICHARD

SPIGELMYER

STINE

HOMAN

LEHMAN

SEEBOLD

HASSINGER

SHIVELY

HALE

ADAMS, SR

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

BOOP

EWING

MARROQUIN

BAUMER

WOOLEVER

BOWER

LEITZEL

LANDIS

RISHEL

EWING

MUMMEY

JONES

CHERRY

SWEIGART

CITY

SELINSGROVE

CANTON

MIDDLEBURG

MCCLURE

TURBOTVILLE

DANVILLE

DANVILLE

MILLMONT

MONTOURSVILLE

SPRING MILLS

RICHFIELD

MCCLURE

MIDDLEBURG

DANVILLE

DANVILLE

REBERSBURG

MIDDLEBURG

SELINSGROVE

DANVILLE

AARONSBURG

WOODWARD

MIFFLINBURG

MIDDLEBURG

MILLMONT

MIFFLINBURG

MCCLURE

SELINSGROVE

MIFFLINBURG

SPRING MILLS

MIFFLINBURG

MONTOURSVILLE

MILTON

MILLMONT

MIDDLEBURG

MIFFLINBURG

MCCLURE

LEWISBURG

DANVILLE

MILLMONT

MCCLURE

Results for

YEAR MAKE

OLIVER

1950 MASSEY HARRIS

1951 MASSEY HARRIS
FARMALL

1939 JOHN DEERE

1944 FARMALL

1944 IH

1947 FARMALL

1950 OLIVER

1935 JOHN DEERE
FARMALL
MASSEY HARRIS

?? OLIVER

1948 FARMALL

1939 FARMALL

1947 JOHN DEERE
MASSEY HARRIS
FARMALL

1954 FARMALL
FARMALL
FARMALL
FARMALL
OLIVER

1938 FARMALL

1950 FARMALL
MASSEY HARRIS
OLIVER

1950 FARMALL

1958 CASE

1951 CO-oP
FARMALL

1950 OLIVER
MASSEY HARRIS

1943 FARMALL

1953 JOHN DEERE

1947 FARMALL

1954 CASE

1949 OLIVER

1954 MASSEY HARRIS

1950 FARMALL

1947 FARMALL

MODEL

88

a4

55

A WICKERBILL

555

88

M

M

G OLD BUCK

744

460

SUPER C

AGITATOR

M

M

M

F-20

M

44-6

880

M MAKIN BACON

500

E4

88

30

60

M PROBLEM CHILD

400

77

44

M

H

VEHICLE NAME

FEET

254.11

253.54

251.94

251.57

250.16

249.45

246.54

245.97

245.69

244.75

244.42

241.60

239.29

238.40

237.41

232.57

231.07

230.08

229.09

227.87

227.73

225.99

225.80

225.24

224.86

223.92

223.59

220.72

220.67

220.16

219.50

216.63

215.92

205.58

204.92

203.84

199.61

193.03

185.64

156.54

145.86

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
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FIRST NAME

ANTHONY

JOHN

RICHARD

DUANE

002) 5,500 Ibs.

LAST NAME

EBERHART

LUSE, JR

UMSTEAD

SHULTZ

CITY

MIFFLINBURG

MILLHEIM

TURBOTEVILLE

DANVILLE

Results for
Farm Pace, 15.5 x 38, 16.9 x 34.xIlsm

YEAR

1941

1950

1939

1951

MAKE

FARMALL

FARMALL

FARMALL

IH

MODEL

M

SUPER M

M

M

VEHICLE NAME

THE OTHER WOMAN

FEET

FIRST ROUND HOOK FIRST ROUND
FULL PULL, Hook
NO PULL, OR DQ Final Placing

DQ - TOO FAST

DQ - OIL, FUEL, WEIGHTS ON
TRACK

NO PULL - BROKE

DQ - TOO FAST
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